Feinkost

Ol

Art.- Nr.

51500001

51500005

51500008

51500015

Bezeichnung

OLIVEN MORAIOLO - FRANTOIO

OLIVEN LATIUM D.O.P.

OLIVEN ANGELI

OLIVEN SIZILIEN

BaLpuccio

Erzeuger Inhalt
BALDUCCIO TOSKANA 0,5l
LAURA FAGIOLO 0,5l
BARTOLINI 1,0l
FRANTOI CUTRERA 0,751
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Preis

2195€

16,50 €

29,95 €

19,90 €



Art.- Nr. Bezeichnung Erzeuger Inhalt Preis

51500018 OLIVEN MURAGLIA, APULIEN 0,501 49,95 €
51500022 OLIVEN LIGURIEN TROPF ROI 0,25l 18,95 €
51500023 OLIVEN LIGURIEN ROI 0,25l 13,60 €
51500024 OLIVEN LIGURIEN ROI 0,501 23,70 €
51500025 OLIVEN MARKEN FRANTOIO AGOSTINI 0,25| 11,95 €
51500027 OLIVEN LIGURIEN PIETRANTICA 0,25] 10,95 €
51500028 OLIVEN LIGURIEN PIETRANTICA 0,5l 15,90 €
51500029 OLIVEN LIGURIEN PIETRANTICA 1,0l 25,90 €

Oleificio

olla Nicolo'

51500043 OLIVEN . 0,25l POLLA NICOLO 0,25l 9,90 €
51500044 OLIVEN 1,0 POLLA NICOLO 1,0l 23,90 €
51500045 OLIVEN POLLA NICOLO 0,5l 15,90 €
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Art.- Nr.

51500046

51500048

51500050

51500052

51500053

51500057

51500100

51500101

Bezeichnung

OLIVEN CRU POGGIO 0,5l

OLIVEN TAGGIASCA OLIVEN

WALNUSS

-RAPS

WILDKR

Erzeuger

POLLA NICOLO

POLLA NICOLO

WONNEGAUER

WONNEGAUER

WONNEGAUER

WONNEGAUER
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Inhalt

0,5l

0,5l

0,25l

0,25l

0,25l

0,25l

125ml

0,25l

Preis

24,50 €

17,70 €

13,50 €

13,50 €

6,10 €

10,70 €

11,50 €

14,50 €


http://www.tcpdf.org

